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1 Introduction 50 50
2 Ul Reality TV:Would you be a survivor? 50 50
3 U2 Violence in Sports: When is a game not a game? 50 50
4 U3 Advertising : We know what you want before you do ! 50 50
5 U4 Fashion: You men you're wearing THAT? 50 50
6 U5 Work : is it interfering with your life? 50 50
7 Assignment 50 50
8 Review 50 50
9 midterm 50 50
10 U6 Internet Dating : is this really Your photo? 50 50
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

U7 Anger: I'm not angry ! You're angry!

U8 Psychics: What do they know that we dont?
U9 Beauty: mirror , mirrow , on the wall

U10 Lying: What's That on your resume?

U11 Intelligence:How important is it?
Assignment

Review

Final exam

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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50
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